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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000988
E25000989
E25000990

E25000991

E25000992

E25000993

E25000994
E25000995
E25000996
E25000997
E25000998
E25000999
E25001000

E25001001

Reported

05:48:49 03/22/25

06:25:28 03/22/25

10:10:57 03/22/25

11:16:43 03/22/25

10:52:44 03/22/25

12:32:44 03/22/25

14:06:58 03/22/25

17:10:49 03/22/25

17:10:12 03/22/25

17:05:01 03/22/25

23:26:42 03/22/25

23:52:35 03/22/25

01:57:40 03/23/25

04:08:01 03/23/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY

RQST CREEK AT GREENSBURG RM 1,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMERGENCY 105 E FRANKLIN ST, ST PAUL

UNKNO

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
WELFARE 2838 N COUNTY RD 150 W,
CHECK GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS 208 E MULBERRY ST, WESTPORT

UNCONSCIOUS

EMS TRANSFER INCOMPASS,

EMS DIFF 302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR

BREATH RETIREMENT HOME; APT 301,
GREENSBURG

WELFARE W COUNTY RD 1000 S & S COUNTY

CHECK RD 100 W, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE; RM 209 2, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG
5448 S COUNTY RD 700 E,
GREENSBURG

EMS SICK
PERSON

Loctn

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22810/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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