

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u> E25000988	<u>Reported</u> 05:48:49 03/22/25	<u>Nature</u> EMS AMBUL	<u>Incident Address</u> 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> Act
E25000900	05:46:49 05/22/25	RQST	CREEK AT GREENSBURG RM 1, GREENSBURG		ACI
E25000989	06:25:28 03/22/25	EMS AMBUL RQST	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000990	10:10:57 03/22/25	EMERGENCY UNKNO	105 E FRANKLIN ST, ST PAUL		ACT
E25000991	11:16:43 03/22/25		R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000992	10:52:44 03/22/25	WELFARE CHECK	2838 N COUNTY RD 150 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000993	12:32:44 03/22/25		R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000994	14:06:58 03/22/25	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	208 E MULBERRY ST, WESTPORT		ACT
E25000995	17:10:49 03/22/25	EMS TRANSFEI			ACT
E25000996	17:10:12 03/22/25	EMS DIFF	302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR		ACT
		BREATH	RETIREMENT HOME; APT 301, GREENSBURG		
E25000997	17:05:01 03/22/25	WELFARE CHECK	W COUNTY RD 1000 S & S COUNTY RD 100 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000998	23:26:42 03/22/25	EMS AMBUL RQST	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE; RM 209 2, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000999	23:52:35 03/22/25	EMS FALL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001000	01:57:40 03/23/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001001	04:08:01 03/23/25	EMS SICK PERSON	5448 S COUNTY RD 700 E, GREENSBURG		ACT
The state of the s					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22810/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures